XXVIiII MEMORIAL VIDAL MATARRANZ

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal
1 1 218
3 2 219
5 4 187
7 6 84
9 8 176

11 10 178
13 12 334
15 14 337
17 16 36

19 18 273
20 2 383
21 1 56

22 19 380
23 20 271
24 21 277
25 2 274
26 22 163
27 3 88

28 23 289
29 1 310

&5

RUNVASPORT

Nombre
Angel
Javier

Rodrigo

Pablo Javier
Julio

Miguel

Oscar

Juan

Luis Fernando
Raul

Oscar

Felix

Alvaro

Alvaro

David
Francisco Jose
Javier

Jesus Ramoén
Alejandro
Javier

BOMBEROS

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Manzanal
Fernandez

Manzanal
Fernadndez

Izquierdo
Cordovilla

De Miguel Ruiz
Herrero Sanz

Herreros
Diezhandino

Ruiz Pelayo
Saez Pérez
Blanco Rojo
Pascual Diez
Vega Carrera

Cartén Tapia
Varela Manrique
Paramio Santos
Peldez

Pascual Francisco
Gutiérrez Martin
Del Cafio Lopez
Pérez Sastre
Redondo Lopez

Categoria
MASTER A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER A Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER C Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
MASTER B Masculino

Club
BOMBEROS VALLADOLID

BOMBEROS VALLADOLID

BOMBEROS VALLADOLID
BOMBEROS VALLADOLID

BOMBEROS VALLADOLID

BOMBEROS VALLADOLID
BOMBEROS VALLADOLID
BOMBEROS VALLADOLID

BOMBEROS VALLADOLID

CLUB DEPORTIVO
BOMBEROS VALLADOLID

BOMBEROS VALLADOLID
RACING VALLADOLID

BOMBEROS VALLADOLID
BOMBEROS VALLADOLID
BOMBEROS VALLADOLID

www.runvasport.es

POBLACION
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
MUCIENTES

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

ZARATAN

VALLADOLID

SANTOVENIA
DE PISUERGA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

1de

META
00:29:37
00:29:52

00:33:19

00:33:31
00:34:01

00:34:47

00:35:22
00:36:30
00:36:39
00:37:08
00:37:32
00:39:25
00:39:28
00:40:17
00:41:23
00:45:15
00:46:32
00:46:50
00:48:38
00:48:40




